

FAO(ECA) No. 497/2015

7.1.2016 Present: Mr. Parmod Thakur, Additional Advocate General,
for the appellants-State.

List on 8.1.2016.

(Rajiv Sharma)
Judge

January 7, 2016
(vikrant)