

FAO No. 497/2015

27.6.2016 Present: Mr. Parmod Thakur, Additional Advocate General,
for the appellant.

Steps for the service of respondents be now taken
within a further period of three weeks.

(Rajiv Sharma)
Judge

June 27, 2016
(vikrant)