

FAO No. 497 of 2015 with CO No.
121/2016

02.01.2019 Present: Mr. Hemant Vaid & Mr. Y.S. Thakur & Mr.
Vikrant Chandel, Dy. A.Gs., for the appellant.

Mr. G.R. Palsra, Advocate, for the
respondents/ cross objectors.

Heard in part. For continuation, list after four
weeks.

2nd January, 2019
(kck)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**