

FAO No. 497 of 2015

11.3.2019

Present: Mr. Yudhvair Singh Thakur, Dy. A.G., for the appellant.

Mr. G.R. Palsra, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 5.

Further heard in part. List for continuation, next week.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

March 11, 2019
(Kalpana)

